AN [ [-WRINKRLE
1 AREA

2 AREAS

3 AREAS

MASSETER MUSCLE

(TOP UP INCLUDED IN PRICE)

DERMAL FILLERS
LIP FILLER 0.5ML

LIP FILLER T.TML
DISSOLVE (PER AREA)
LIPS DISSOLVE AND REFILL

NASOLABIAL FOLDS 1.1ml
MARIONETTE LINES 1.1ml
NOSE FILLER/TIP LIFT
CHIN FILLER T1.1ml
JAWLINE FILLER 2.2ml
CHEEK FILLER 1.1Tml/2.2ml
TEAR TROUGH

VITAMIN SHOTS
VITAMIN B12

VITAMIN C
BIOTIN

SKIN BOOSTERS MESOTHERAPY

PROFHILO
NUCLEOFILL
SEVENTY HYAL
NEAUVIA

LUMI EYES
JALUPRO
MICRONEEDLING

FILLER PACRAGES
2.2ML PACKAGE

3.3ML PACKAGE
4.4AML PACKAGE
5.5ML PACKAGE

FAT DISSOLVE
SMALL AREA

LARGE AREA

£100
£150
£200
£230

£100
£170
£100
£220

£170
£170
£170
£170
£250
£170/£250
£180

£30
£30
£30

£180
£150
£120
£120
£120
£150

£300
£420
£520
£620

£100
£150

PRICELIST



