

ANTI-WRINKLE	
1 AREA	£100
2 AREAS	£150
3 AREAS	£200
MASSETER MUSCLE	£230
(TOP UP INCLUDED IN PRICE)	
DERMAL FILLERS	
LIP FILLER 0.5ML	£100
LIP FILLER 1.1ML	£170
DISSOLVE (PER AREA)	£100
LIPS DISSOLVE AND REFILL	£220
NASOLABIAL FOLDS 1.1ml	£170
MARIONETTE LINES 1.1ml	£170
NOSE FILLER/TIP LIFT	£170
CHIN FILLER 1.1ml	£170
JAWLINE FILLER 2.2ml	£250
CHEEK FILLER 1.1ml/2.2ml	£170/£250
TEAR TROUGH	£180
VITAMIN SHOTS	
VITAMIN B12	£30
VITAMIN C	£30
BIOTIN	£30
SKIN BOOSTERS/MESOTHER&PY	
PROFHILO	£180

NUCLEOFILL	£150
SEVENTY HYAL	£120
NEAUVIA	£120
LUMI EYES	£120
JALUPRO	£150
MICRONEEDLING	
FILLER PACKAGES	
2.2ML PACKAGE	£300
3.3ML PACKAGE	£420
4.4ML PACKAGE	£520
5.5ML PACKAGE	£620
FAT DISSOLVE	
SMALL AREA	£100
LARGE AREA	£150

